
$199,999 - 1831 W Mulberry Drive (unit 241), Phoenix
MLS® #6863514 

$199,999
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 936 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

MULBERRY GARDENS, Phoenix, AZ

This condo is a must see! There isn't a more
charming 2 Bed-2 Bath at this price point in
the Valley. This unit's vaulted ceilings provide
a spacious ambiance. Step out your door, and
enjoy your morning coffee overlooking the
pool. The property is quiet and
well-maintained. Did we mention
convenience? Steps away from shopping,
grocery, St. Gregory's, and medical. Finally,
there is a preferred lender that offers flexible
financing options. So, don't delay! Secure this
gem of a property for your very own! Great
opportunity for owner-user or rental investor.
Well maintained grounds and unit. Property
close to downtown Phoenix, Preferred lender
offers flexible financing solutions.

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® # 6863514

Price $199,999

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 936

Acres 0.01

Year Built 1984

Type Residential

Sub-Type Apartment

Status Active

Community Information



Address 1831 W Mulberry Drive (unit 241)

Subdivision MULBERRY GARDENS

City Phoenix

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85015

Amenities

Amenities Community Pool

Utilities APS

Parking Spaces 1

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Full Bth Master Bdrm, Laminate Counters

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces 1 Fireplace

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Phoenix Union High School District

Elementary Clarendon School

Middle Osborn Middle School

High Phoenix Coding Academy

Listing Details

Listing Office Realty ONE Group
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brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.

Listing information last updated on July 8th, 2025 at 1:45am MST


